2002 Gross Operating Revenue — Water

UTILITY

ALPAT WATER UTILITY, LLC

ANCHORAGE WATER AND WASTEWATER UTILITY
D/B/A MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE
COLLEGE UTILITIES CORPORATION

CRYSTAL CATHEDERALS WATER SYSTEM, INC.
DAWN DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
EAGLE UTILITIES, INC.

GOLDEN HEART UTILITIES, INC.

JOLLIFFE WATER D/B/A DANNY RAY AND KATHY
JANE JOLLIFFE
POTTER CREEK WATER COMPANY

SOUTH CENTRAL UTILITIES, INC.

SNOWSHOE WATER COMPANY D/B/A B&J
VENTURES, INC.

SPENARD HEIGHTS WATER SYSTEM D/B/A
WAYNE CATES

SWISS CASTLE ESTATES WATER WORKS D/B/A
RON ALLEVA

TOTAL

*CLASS DESCRIPTION

> $1,000,000
$500,000 > $1,000,000
$250,000 = $500,000
< $250,000

(wil@ivaip 2

CLASS*

O O O »r O

O >

NET PLANT

$50,795
$141,914,047

$10,128,582
$1,185,167
$37,732

NOT REPORTED

$36,329,669
$24,161

$337,092
$382,877
$10,803

$12,251
$9,108

$190,422,284

GROSS
REVENUE
$25,664

$30,366,164

$2,218,151
$14,752
$99,187
$68,133

$5,447,265
$19,532

$50,050
$24,800
$20,710

$15,579
$12,071

$38,382,058

NET INCOME

$(202,997)
$3,888,611

$456,425
$(99,703)
$30,620

NOT
REPORTED
$660,739

$(5,624)

$(8,136)
$5,021
$9,016

$(23,551)
$(1,364)

$4,709,057

CUSTOMERS

77
52,000

1,944
52
200

NOT
REPORTED
6,157

NOT
REPORTED
105

64
30

24
94

60,747



