2002 Gross Operating Revenue – Water

UTILITY	CLASS*	NET PLANT	GROSS REVENUE	NET INCOME	CUSTOMERS
ALPAT WATER UTILITY, LLC	D	\$50,795	\$25,664	\$(202,997)	77
ANCHORAGE WATER AND WASTEWATER UTILITY D/B/A MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE	Α	\$141,914,047	\$30,366,164	\$3,888,611	52,000
COLLEGE UTILITIES CORPORATION	Α	\$10,128,582	\$2,218,151	\$456,425	1,944
CRYSTAL CATHEDERALS WATER SYSTEM, INC.	D	\$1,185,167	\$14,752	\$(99,703)	52
DAWN DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	D	\$37,732	\$99,187	\$30,620	200
EAGLE UTILITIES, INC.	D	NOT REPORTED	\$68,133	NOT REPORTED	NOT REPORTED
GOLDEN HEART UTILITIES, INC.	Α	\$36,329,669	\$5,447,265	\$660,739	6,157
JOLLIFFE WATER D/B/A DANNY RAY AND KATHY JANE JOLLIFFE	D	\$24,161	\$19,532	\$(5,624)	NOT REPORTED
POTTER CREEK WATER COMPANY	D	\$337,092	\$50,050	\$(8,136)	105
SOUTH CENTRAL UTILITIES, INC.	D	\$382,877	\$24,800	\$5,021	64
SNOWSHOE WATER COMPANY D/B/A B&J VENTURES, INC.	D	\$10,803	\$20,710	\$9,016	30
SPENARD HEIGHTS WATER SYSTEM D/B/A WAYNE CATES	D	\$12,251	\$15,579	\$(23,551)	24
SWISS CASTLE ESTATES WATER WORKS D/B/A RON ALLEVA	D	\$9,108	\$12,071	\$(1,364)	94
TOTAL	-	\$190,422,284	\$38,382,058	\$4,709,057	60,747

*CLASS DESCRIPTION

Α	≥ \$1,000,000
В	\$500,000 > \$1,000,000
С	\$250,000 ≥ \$500,000
D	< \$250,000